
FOOD MENU

ALLERGENS - 
PLEASE ENSURE THAT YOU MENTION ANY ALLERGIES OR DIETARY REQUIREMENTS TO YOUR

SERVER
PLEASE NOTE WE DO USE ALL 14 NAMED ALLERGENS IN OUR KITCHEN.



FULL ENGLISH BREAKFAST
Back Bacon, Eggs Your Way, Sausage, Black Pudding, Potato Rosti, Flatcap Mushroom, Grilled Tomato, Baked Beans,
Toast Of Your Choice.                                                                                                                         

Brunch - 

Otterburns WebsiteO T T E R B U R N S 
www.otterburns.co.ukcoffee | bar | restaurant 

By Day
9am until 3pm.

Served from 9am until 1pm.

SMASHED AVOCADO (V)
Toasted Sourdough, Smashed Avocado, Crumbled Feta, Sundried Tomatoes, Chilli Flakes, Poached Eggs.          

                                                                                                                                                                                         BREAKFAST BURRITO / BARM
Grilled Tortilla or Fresh Barm Filled With Sausage, Back Bacon, Fried Egg, Potato Rosti & Cheese.                          
VEGGIE BREAKFAST (V)
Vegan Sausages, Eggs Your Way, Potato Rosti, Flatcap Mushroom, Grilled Tomato, Baked Beans, Avocado  &
 Toast Of Your Choice (can be done Vegan) .                                                                                                                      

PANCAKE STACKS (V)
Choose From  Biscoff & Caramelised Banana, Nutella & Strawberries or Maple Syrup & Bacon.                              £8.50                    

TOASTED SOURDOUGH / CROISSANT (V)
Choose From Toasted Sourdough Or Freshly Baked Croissant with Butter,  Jam Or Marmalade .                                                          

EGGS BENEDICT
Toasted Sourdough , British Back Bacon, Poached Eggs & Hollandaise Sauce.                                                                                           

EGGS ROYALE
Toasted Sourdough , Scottish Smoked Salmon, Poached Eggs & Hollandaise Sauce.                                                                                

FRENCH TOAST (V)
Thick Cut French Toast, Greek Yoghurt, Fresh Berries  & Maple Syrup.                                                       

C o f f e e  &  H o t  D r i n k s

ESPRESSO

FLAT WHITE

CORTADO
AMERICANO

LATTE

CAPPUCCINO

HOT CHOCOLATE

POT OF TEA

MOCHA

 Small £9.00 / Large £12.00

 £8.50

 £8.00

£10.50

£3.00

 £8.50

 £9.50

 £8.00

BIRCHALLS FLAVOURED TEAS

Served all day everyday. 

£3.10

£3.30

£3.90

£4.00

£4.00

£4.00

£3.20
£3.20

£4.00

£4.00

Don’t forgot to ask your server what our Daily Cake is.



FISH FINGER BUTTY
White Barm with Freshly Beer Battered White Fish, Mushy Peas & Tartare Sauce.                                                                                       

Lunch - 

Otterburns WebsiteO T T E R B U R N S 
www.otterburns.co.ukcoffee | bar | restaurant 

By Day
9am until 3pm.

Served from 12pm until 3pm.

CAESAR SALAD

£8.50

 £10.50Lettuce, Croutons, Parmesan, Chicken, Crispy Bacon and Anchovies in a Caesar Dressing.

SOUP OF THE DAY
 £6.50Ask Your Server For Today’s Homemade Soup Served With A Fresh Crusty Roll.

HAM & CHEESE PANINI
Warm Toasted Sandwich Served With A Side Salad.  £7.00

CHICKEN, BACON & CHEESE PANINI
Warm Toasted Sandwich Served With A Side Salad.  £7.50

SALT N PEPPER WRAP
Chicken, Mixed Peppers, Onion, Salt n Pepper Mix & Garlic Mayo.  £8.50

SAUSAGE & MASH
Butchers Sausages, Creamy Mash Potato, Rich Gravy and Crispy Shallots.  £8.50

OTTERBURGER
Brioche Bun, Beef Burger, Crispy Bacon, Cheese, Lettuce, Tomato, Pickle, Skinny Fries & Secret Sauce.  £15.00

SIDE SALAD
SKINNY FRIES
CHUNKY CHIPS
SALT & PEPPER FRIES
FULLY LOADED FRIES
SKINNY FRIES, SECRET SAUCE, BACON, CRISPY SHALLOTS, CHIVES. 

£4.00
£4.00
£4.00
£5.50
£7.00

DON’T FORGET TO TAG US  WITH YOUR FAVOURITE DISHES & DRINKS
TO BE IN WITH A CHANCE OF WINNING A PRIZE WITH US!

 #OTTERBURNS 

@OTTERBURNSRESTAURANT



SOUP OF THE DAY
Homemade Soup Of The Day Served With Warm Crusty Roll & Butter.

Small Plates

Otterburns WebsiteO T T E R B U R N S 
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By Night
from 5pm, Tuesday - Saturday

PIL PIL PRAWNS
£6.50

King Prawns Cooked In Olive Oil, Garlic, Fresh Chilli & Butter With A Hint Of Lobster Bisque.  £9.50

CONFIT CHICKEN WINGS
Chicken Wings In A Hot Sticky Glaze, Celery Strips & Blue Cheese Dip.  £8.50

CHICKEN LIVER PÂTÉ
Homemade Chicken Liver Pâté, House Chutney, Butter & Crostini.  £7.50
HUMMUS & FALAFEL (VG)
Beetroot Falafel, Greek Yoghurt Hummus,  Mixed Seeds, Herb Oil & Flat Bread.  £7.50
ARANCINI (V)
Goats Cheese & Red Pepper Arancini Served With Red Pepper Puree & Grated Parmesan.  £7.50

Larger Plates
OTTERBURGER
Beef Burger, Cheddar Cheese, Streaky Bacon, Lettuce, Beef Tomato, Gherkin Served On A Brioche
Bun With Skinny Fries & Secret Sauce.  £15.00

CHICKEN BURGER
Grilled Chicken Breast, Cheddar Cheese, Streaky Bacon, Lettuce, Beef Tomato, Gherkin Served On
 A Brioche Bun With Skinny Fries & Garlic Mayonnaise.  £15.00

FISH & CHIPS
Beer Battered White Fish, Chunky Chips, Mushy Peas, Tartare Sauce & Lemon Wedge.  £15.00

SIRLOIN STEAK
10oz Sirloin Cooked To Your Preference, Served With Chunky Chips, Grilled Tomato
&  Flatcap Mushroom .  £22.00

BACON CHOP
Gammon On The Bone, Crispy Potatoes, Seasonal Greens, Poached Egg & Apple Cider Sauce.  £19.00
BEEF RAGU
Slow Braised Beef Ragu Tossed With Kale, Cherry Tomatoes, Shallots & Thick Fettuccine Pasta.  £15.00

CHICKEN SUPREME
Panfried Chicken Supreme Marinated In Moroccan Harissa, Crispy Garlic & Rosemary Potatoes,
Buttered Spinach & Harissa Dressing.  £16.00

MUSHROOM RAVIOLI (V)
Mixed Mushroom & Truffle Ravioli In A Creamy Mushroom Sauce Topped With Pangrattato.  £14.00

CAESAR SALAD
Lettuce, Croutons, Parmesan, Chicken, Crispy Bacon and Anchovies in a Caesar Dressing.  £12.50

RISOTTO (V)
Roasted Red Pepper Risotto Infused With Garlic, Shallots, White Wine & Parmesan.
Add Chicken or Goats Cheese £2.00

 £14.00



Otterburns WebsiteO T T E R B U R N S 
www.otterburns.co.ukcoffee | bar | restaurant 

Enjoyed your recent visit? 

Please spare a couple of minutes to share
your experience using the QR code.

Review

RESERVATIONS

www.otterburns.co.uk

PEPPERCORN SAUCE
GARLIC BUTTER SAUCE
GRAVY
SIDE SALAD
SKINNY FRIES
CHUNKY CHIPS
SALT & PEPPER FRIES
FULLY LOADED FRIES
SKINNY FRIES, SECRET SAUCE, BACON, CRISPY SHALLOTS, CHIVES. 

£4.00
£4.00
£4.00
£5.50
£7.00

Side Dishes

Kids Menu 

CHICKEN GOUJONS, FRIES & BEANS.
SAUSAGE & MASH WITH GRAVY.
FISH GOUJONS, FRIES & MUSHY PEAS.
MARGHERITA PIZZA (V)

£7.00
£7.00
£7.00

PANCAKES WITH SYRUP OR CHOCOLATE. (V)
MINI BREAKFAST.

£6.00
£6.00

9am-1pm

12pm Onwards Daily

Sundays
KIDS ROAST CHICKEN OR TOPSIDE OF BEEF
SERVED WITH ROAST POTATOES, YORKSHIRE PUDDING, CARROT, BROCCOLI & GRAVY.

£7.50

£7.50

£2.50
£2.50
£2.50



SOUP OF THE DAY
Homemade Soup Of The Day Served With Warm Crusty Roll & Butter.

Starters
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Sundays

PIL PIL PRAWNS
£6.50

King Prawns Cooked In Olive Oil, Garlic, Fresh Chilli & Butter With A Hint Of Lobster Bisque.  £9.50

CONFIT CHICKEN WINGS
Chicken Wings In A Hot Sticky Glaze, Celery Strips & Blue Cheese Dip.  £8.50

CHICKEN LIVER PÂTÉ
Homemade Chicken Liver Pâté , House Chutney, Butter & Crostini.  £7.50
HUMMUS & FALAFEL (VG)
Beetroot Falafel, Greek Yoghurt Hummus,  Mixed Seeds, Herb Oil & Flat Bread.  £7.50
ARANCINI (V)
Goats Cheese & Red Pepper Arancini Served With Red Pepper Puree & Grated Parmesan.  £7.50

Other Mains
OTTERBURGER
Beef Burger, Cheddar Cheese, Streaky Bacon, Lettuce, Beef Tomato, Gherkin Served On A Brioche
Bun With Skinny Fries & Secret Sauce.  £15.00

FISH & CHIPS
Beer Battered White Fish, Chunky Chips, Mushy Peas, Tartare Sauce & Lemon Wedge.  £15.00

SIRLOIN STEAK
10oz Sirloin Cooked To Your Preference, Served With Chunky Chips, Grilled Tomato
&  Flatcap Mushroom .  £22.00

BEEF RAGU
Slow Braised Beef Ragu Tossed With Kale, Cherry Tomatoes, Shallots & Thick Fettuccine Pasta.  £15.00

MUSHROOM RAVIOLI (V)
Mixed Mushroom & Truffle Ravioli In A Creamy Mushroom Sauce Topped With Pangrattato.  £14.00

RISOTTO (V)
Roasted Red Pepper Risotto Infused With Garlic, Shallots, White Wine & Parmesan.
Add Chicken or Goats Cheese £2.00

 £14.00

Roasts
ROAST BEEF OR PAN FRIED CHICKEN BREAST
Served With Roast Potatoes, Honey Glazed Carrot, Parsnip, Seasonal Greens, Homemade Yorkshire
Pudding & Rich Gravy.  £16.00

NUT ROAST (V)
Served With Roast Potatoes, Honey Glazed Carrot, Parsnip, Seasonal Greens, Homemade Yorkshire
Pudding & Rich Gravy (Can Be Vegan).  £15.00

MUST TRY SIDE DISHES

AVAILABLE FROM 12PM EVERY SUNDAY

Creamy Mash Potato / Cauliflower Cheese / Pigs In Blankets / Honey Glazed Carrots.  £4.00

Don’t forgot to ask your server about our Specials.


